J.A.T. Arts, Sci. & Comm. College (For Women)

Malegaon, Dist. Nashik, Pin - 423203, MH email ID: principaljat@rediffmail.com

NAAC REACCREDITED

Fax & 2 (02554)232952

COLLEGE CODE NO. 195

जे.ए.टी. आर्टस,सायन्स ॲन्ड कामर्स कॉलेज (फॉर विमेन), मालेगांव (नाशिक).

جے اے ٹی آرٹس سائنس اینڈ کامرس کالج (برائے خواتین) مالیگاؤں (ناسک)

AFFILIATED TO SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY (ID. NO. PU/NS/ASC/034(1989)

Ref.

Date:

/ /20

R.T.I. (Act.2005) College Committee

Sr.No.	As Per Clause No. 5 in R.T.I.	Name of the officer and post
1		
1	Appellate Officer	Dr. Ansari Md. Haroon Md.
	2	Ramzan
8	P	Principal
		J.A.T. Arts, Science and
		Commerce College (For Women)
		Malegaon Dist. Nashik
2	Information Officer	Mr. Sk. Atik Md. Hussain
* ,		Office Superintendent
		J.A.T. Arts, Science and
	*	Commerce College (For Women)
15		Malegaon Dist. Nashik
3	Assistant Information Officer	Mr. Momin Ab. Haseeb Ab.
a e		Hameed
		Sr. Clerk
77		J.A.T. Arts, Science and
		Commerce College (For Women)
		Malegaon Dist. Nashik

STH Malegaon (Nasik) Masik)

Principal
J.A.T.Arts, Seience and
Gom. College (For Women)
Malegaon (Nashik)